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Tennisclub Walldorf-AstoriaeV (11710)
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Anlage
Schwetzinger StralRe 93, 69190 Walldorf
T 06227-358481 TCWalldorf@vodafone.de

Hallenadresse
Schwetzinger StralRe 93, 69190 Walldorf
G 06227-358481 TCWalldorf@vodafone.de

Sportwart/in
Pichler, Pilar
T 01773988862 F 06227 63378 pilarpichler@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Lederle, Marco
T 01726303979 dielederles@gmail.com
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Junioren U15 1 (4er)
MF: Lukas Lederle; T 06205255014

m 01726303979; dielederles@gmail.com

Junioren U15 2 (4er)
MF: Simon Buchmdiller

m 0171/4432133; claudiabuchmueller@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Lederle, Lukas

Dwivedi, Siddharth

Blattel, Aaron

Boll, Mika

Buchmuiller, Simon
Wadhwa-Singh, Naunidh (IND*)
Kalbrunner, Luca

Désiré, Hugo

Gall, Philippe (FRA gA)
Mukhopadhyay, Arjun (IND*)
Stiffel, Ryusuke (JPN¥*)
Chen, Zhiyun (CHN?*)
Cherukumilli, Samardh (IND*)
Verma, Nick

Shen, Wenxuan Maximilian
(CHN%)

16 Schuster, Felix

17 Kempf, Mika

18 Ronner, Martin
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10900231
10901584
11085508
11084446
10906870
11083169
11083161
11152357
11158275
11085363
11155107
11155160
11084444
11084520
10920115

10909872
10909863
10920117

LK DR Info
LK10,5
LK12,8
LK13,7
LK16,7
LK17,5
LK18,6
LK19,4
LK20,1
LK20,3
LK21,7
LK23,9
LK24,3
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6

LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,6

@& DUNLOP

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

m Volksbanken
== == Raiffeisenbanken

.GENERALI



